GIRO SCUOLA METERNA 2024 - 2025 SCUOLABUS SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO

partenza ore 08:10

n. |indirizzo paese TEMPI [salita
1 [VIAMONTEVECCHIO n°51 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 00:11 08:21
; VIA CINISCO n°2/4 FRONTONE (PU) 0:07 8:28
4 |VIA DELTEGOLAIOn® 14 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 08:33
5 |VIA FONTE AVELLANA n°154 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 08:36
6 |VIAROMA n°75 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 08:41
7 |VIA MOLINO GIOMBO n°23 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 0:06 08:47
ARRIVO SCUOLA MATERNA 0:05 08:52
GIRO SCUOLA METERNA 2024 - 2025 SCUOLABUS SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO
partenza ore 14:50
n. |indirizzo paese TEMPI [salita
1 |[VIAMOLINO GIOMBO n°23 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 0:05 14:55
2 |VIAROMA n°75 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 15:00
3 |VIADELTEGOLAIONn® 14 FRONTONE (PU) 0:05 15:05
4 |VIA FONTE AVELLANA n°154 FRONTONE (PU) 0:03 15:08
Z VIA CINISCO n°2/4 FRONTONE (PU) 0:06 15:14
7 |VIAMONTEVECCHIO n°51 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO 0:07 15:21
ARRIVO SCUOLA ELEMTARE 0:11 15:32




